USA Softball

AN RPS SIGNATURE PROGRAM

2025 USA Softball Adult Excess Accident Team Insurance Application



How To Apply

- 1. **Online:** Once your team(s) are registered with USA Softball, you may purchase USA Softball Adult Excess Accident Team insurance at **rpsbollinger.com**. Upon verification of your credit card, you will be able to download your certificates of insurance.
- 2. **Mail:** The certificate will be emailed within 2 business days of receipt of the enrollment form and payment. Note: Mailed orders can take up to a week or longer to reach our office. Please allow adequate time to process your request.

General information (please type or print):

League or team name:_____

Contact name: _____

Prior year's contact name (if applicable):

Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Phone:	Fax:		

Email:

Important: Teams must be registered with USA Softball for 2025 in order to be eligible to purchase the USA Softball team insurance plan. The following USA Softball commissioner information must be completed in order for us to process this application.

Name of USA Softball commissioner who registered your teams for 2025:

Commissioner name:

Commissioner's phone #:_____

Premium calculation (see rates shown below):

Age Group # of Teams \times Premium Rate = Total Cost

Adult \times \$210 per team = _____

Total premium:

Verification statement: By signing this enrollment form, I hereby verify that all teams applying for insurance on this form are registered with USA Softball for 2025.

Your signature: _____ Date: _____

This enrollment form is (check one):

- A new application
- A renewal application
- An addition of teams to an existing policy

List team names and age groups:

	Name	Age Group
1.		
10.		

Use additional sheet, if needed.

OFFICE LOCATION

P.O. Box 1322, Morristown, NJ 07981 Phone: 800.446.5311

RPSins.com/SignaturePrograms

The information contained herein is offered as insurance industry guidance and provided as an overview of current market risks and available coverages and is intended for discussion purposes only. This publication is not intended to offer financial, tax, legal or client-specific insurance and risk management advice. Any description of insurance coverages is not meant to interpret specific coverages that your company may already have in place or that may be generally available. General insurance descriptions contained herein do not include complete insurance policy definitions, terms and/or conditions, and should not be relied on for coverage interpretation. Actual insurance policies must always be consulted for full coverage details and analysis. Risk Placement Services, Inc. IL License No. 100294602 DBA in California as Risk Placement Services. CA License No. 0C66724.

© 2024 Arthur J. Gallagher & Co., and affiliates & subsidiaries.

SIGNATURE